6/26/25, 4:24 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL PEACE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 931375

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 76391

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE PEACE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,

THATHAPPILLY, MANNAM P.O NORTH PARUR -
683520 ERNAKULAM, ERNAKULAM , KERALA -

683520
5 PRINCIPAL NAME MANJU JAYARAJ
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MA, , B.Ed, PGDCA,Diploma In Psychology
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID peaceekm@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 04842446111

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER [ |6 /meaceinterationalinwp.-
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF content/uploads/2025/06/Affiliation-Extention-

ANY Grant-letter.pdf

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY https://peaceinternational.infwp-

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS content/uploads/2023/05/ TRUST-REGISTRATION-
APPLICABLE CERTIFICATE.pdf

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) https://peaceinternational.in/wp-

ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE content/uploads/2022/03/NO-OBJECTION-
GOVT/UT CERTIFICATE.pdf

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 1/6



6/26/25, 4:24 PM

4

NOTE:

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF
APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE
AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED
BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://peaceinternational.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/RECOGNITION-
LETTER.pdf

https://peaceinternational.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/BUILDING-SAFETY-
CERTIFCIATE.pdf

https://peaceinternational.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/FIRE-AND-SAFETY-
CERTIFICATE.pdf

https://peaceinternational.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/SELF-
CERTIFICATE_section-increase.pdf

https://peaceinternational.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/WATER-TEST-
REPORT_merged.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER
NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1

2

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://peaceinternational.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/fee-
structure_20250624_0001.pdf

https://peaceinternational.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/Academic-

2/6



6/26/25, 4:24 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS
TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 50 49

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Calendar_20250624_0001.pdf

https://peaceinternational.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/SMC-2025-2026.pdf

https://peaceinternational.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/PTA-2025-2026.pdf

https://peaceinternational.in/wp-
content/uploads/2025/06/CBSE-BOARD-EXAM-
RESULT.pdf

MANJU JAYARAJ

40

16

15

3/6



6/26/25, 4:24 PM

RESULT CLASS: Xl

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ
MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ
MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION
OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE
OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

7

SHAINA A RASHEED PRT
MANJU JAYARAJ PRINCIPAL
CHRISTINA HENDRICKS HM
ASHIJAP K TGT
FAZEELAU M NTT
SHANIYA SHOUKATH PRT
SHERIN CA TGT

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

13233

31 & 47

4 & 80

YES
18
16

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RalnonEVvu8

B.A
B.Com
BA

B.Sc

B.A

B.Sc, MA

MA

4/6



6/26/25, 4:24 PM

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

SINL.T. S

LEETHAEP

DHANYA THOMAS

SHAHINAC M

SHAJEELA ZUBAIR

SULFATH KA

SHANI N A

SHAHNAP M

FOUSIYA M KHAN

ANN ALEXANDER

SHAJAHAN T Z

LIYA DAVY

SHEHEEDAC E

NISHA BEEVIAK

JISHA SATHISH

ZAIMA ZEN ZH

ZAMEENAAALI

ANJUTA

SUSAN JOY

SELMAPB

ALTHAF RAHMAN M A

RAMZIYATA

SARIM. S

BADHUNA K.

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PRT

TGT

TGT

PET

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

GUESTTEACHER

PRT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

MA
MA
MA
BPE
BCom
MA
MA
BSc
MA
MA
B.Com
MA
BSc

3 YEAR ENGINEERING
DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER
SCIENCE

B.Sc
B.Voc
BA
MSc
MA
MA
MA
BA
BSc

MSc Phsycology

5/6



6/26/25, 4:24 PM

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

MANJU G.

BASIMAM. A

LINI JOLLY

STEPHY V. SUBASH

ANITHA MUHAMMED

ANUMOL KR

SANIYA IBRAHIM

SADIYAK. A

HONEY SAJEEV

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PRT

PRT

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

TGT

M.Com

BA

MCA

MSW

3 ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN
COMPUTER SCIENCE

MA

BSc

POST GRADUATION

BSc, BEd

6/6



