## **APPENDIX -IX**

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

## A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	PEACE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	931375
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	76391
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	PEACE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, THATHAPPILLY, MANNAM P.O NORTH PARUR - 683520 ERNAKULAM, ERNAKULAM, KERALA - 683520
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	MANJU JAYARAJ
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MA, , B.Ed, PGDCA, Diploma In Psychology
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	peaceekm@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	04842446111

#### **B**: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://peaceinternational.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Affiliation-Extention-Grant-letter.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://peaceinternational.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/TRUST-REGISTRATION-CERTIFICATE.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://peaceinternational.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/03/NO-OBJECTION-CERTIFICATE.pdf

4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://peaceinternational.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/RECOGNITION-LETTER.pdf	
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://peaceinternational.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/BUILDING-SAFETY-CERTIFCIATE.pdf	
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://peaceinternational.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/FIRE-AND-SAFETY-CERTIFICATE.pdf	
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://peaceinternational.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/SELF-CERTIFICATE_section-increase.pdf	
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://peaceinternational.in/wp- content/uploads/2025/06/WATER-TEST- REPORT_merged.pdf	

#### NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

#### C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://peaceinternational.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/fee-structure_20250624_0001.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://peaceinternational.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Academic-

0,20,20,		Alberta de Batalla   a, ii vi ta a.a		
		Calendar_20250624_0001.pdf		
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://peaceinternational.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/SMC-2025-2026.pdf		
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://peaceinternational.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/PTA-2025-2026.pdf		
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://peaceinternational.in/wp- content/uploads/2025/06/CBSE-BOARD-EXAM- RESULT.pdf		

## D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	MANJU JAYARAJ
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	40
	PGT	5
	TGT	16
	PRT	15
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

## **RESULT CLASS: X**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	50	49	98	

## **RESULT CLASS: XII**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

## E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	13233
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	31 & 47
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	4 & 80
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	18
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	16
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RaInonEVvu8

## F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	SHAINA A RASHEED	PRT	B.A
2	MANJU JAYARAJ	PRINCIPAL	B.Com
3	CHRISTINA HENDRICKS	НМ	BA
4	ASHIJA P K	TGT	B.Sc
5	FAZEELA U M	NTT	B.A
6	SHANIYA SHOUKATH	PRT	B.Sc, MA
7	SHERIN C A	TGT	MA

8         SINI. T. S         PRT         MA           9         LEETHAE P         TGT         MA           10         DHANYA THOMAS         TGT         MA           11         SHAHINA C M         PET         BPE           12         SHAJELA ZUBAIR         PRT         BCOm           13         SULFATH KA         PRT         MA           14         SHANIN A         TGT         MA           15         SHAHNA P M         TGT         BSc           16         FOUSIYA M KHAN         PRT         MA           17         ANN ALEXANDER         PRT         MA           18         SHAJAHAN T Z         GUESTTEACHER         B.Com           19         LIYA DAVY         PRT         MA           20         SHEHEEDA C E         TGT         BSc           21         NISHA BEEVI A K         O'THER         BIYAR ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE           22         JISHA SATHISH         TGT         B.Voc           24         ZAMEENA ALI         TGT         BA           25         ANJU TA         TGT         MA           26         SUSAN JOY         TGT         MA	/20/20, 4.24 i iv	•	Mandatory Disclosure Details   OALVAO	
10         DHANYA THOMAS         TGT         MA           11         SHAHINA C M         PET         BPE           12         SHAJEELA ZUBAIR         PRT         BCom           13         SULFATH KA         PRT         MA           14         SHANI NA         TGT         MA           15         SHAHNA P M         TGT         BSc           16         FOUSIYA M KHAN         PRT         MA           17         ANN ALEXANDER         PRT         MA           18         SHAJAHAN T Z         GUESTTEACHER         B.Com           19         LIYA DAVY         PRT         MA           20         SHEHEEDA C E         TGT         BSc           21         NISHA BEEVI A K         OTHER         3 YEAR ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE           22         JISHA SATHISH         TGT         B.Sc           23         ZAIMA ZEN ZH         TGT         B.Voe           24         ZAMEENA AALI         TGT         MSc           25         ANJU TA         TGT         MA           26         SUSAN JOY         TGT         MA           27         SELMA P B         PRT         MA <tr< td=""><td>8</td><td>SINI. T. S</td><td>PRT</td><td>MA</td></tr<>	8	SINI. T. S	PRT	MA
11         SHAHINA C M         PET         BPE           12         SHAJEELA ZUBAIR         PRT         BCom           13         SULFATH KA         PRT         MA           14         SHANI N A         TGT         MA           15         SHANA P M         TGT         BSc           16         FOUSIYA M KHAN         PRT         MA           17         ANN ALEXANDER         PRT         MA           18         SHAJAHAN T Z         GUESTTEACHER         B.Com           19         LIYA DAVY         PRT         MA           20         SHEHEEDA C E         TGT         BSc           21         NISHA BEEVIA K         OTHER         3 YEAR ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE           22         JISHA SATHISH         TGT         B.Sc           23         ZAIMA ZEN ZH         TGT         B.Voc           24         ZAMEENA AALI         TGT         BA           25         ANJU TA         TGT         MSc           26         SUSAN JOY         TGT         MA           27         SELMA P B         PRT         MA           28         ALTHAF RAHMAN M A         TGT         MA	9	LEETHA E P	TGT	MA
12         SHAJEELA ZUBAIR         PRT         BCom           13         SULFATH KA         PRT         MA           14         SHANI N A         TGT         MA           15         SHAHNA P M         TGT         BSc           16         FOUSIYA M KHAN         PRT         MA           17         ANN ALEXANDER         PRT         MA           18         SHAJAHAN T Z         GUESTTEACHER         B.Com           19         LIYA DAVY         PRT         MA           20         SHEHEEDA C E         TGT         BSc           21         NISHA BEEVI A K         OTHER         3 YEAR ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE           22         JISHA SATHISH         TGT         B.Sc           23         ZAIMA ZEN ZH         TGT         B.Voc           24         ZAMEENA AALI         TGT         BA           25         ANJU TA         TGT         MSc           26         SUSAN JOY         TGT         MA           27         SELMA P B         PRT         MA           28         ALTHAF RAHMAN M A         TGT         MA           29         RAMZIYA TA         PRT         BA	10	DHANYA THOMAS	TGT	MA
13         SULFATH KA         PRT         MA           14         SHANI N A         TGT         MA           15         SHAHNA P M         TGT         BSc           16         FOUSIYA M KHAN         PRT         MA           17         ANN ALEXANDER         PRT         MA           18         SHAJAHAN T Z         GUESTTEACHER         B.Com           19         LIYA DAVY         PRT         MA           20         SHEHEEDA C E         TGT         BSc           21         NISHA BEEVI A K         OTHER         3 YEAR ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE           22         JISHA SATHISH         TGT         B.Sc           23         ZAIMA ZEN ZH         TGT         B.Voc           24         ZAMEENA A ALI         TGT         BA           25         ANJU T A         TGT         MSc           26         SUSAN JOY         TGT         MA           27         SELMA P B         PRT         MA           28         ALTHAF RAHMAN M A         TGT         MA           29         RAMZIYA T A         PRT         BA           30         SARI M. S         PRT         BSc	11	SHAHINA C M	PET	BPE
14         SHANI N A         TGT         MA           15         SHAHNA P M         TGT         BSc           16         FOUSIYA M KHAN         PRT         MA           17         ANN ALEXANDER         PRT         MA           18         SHAJAHAN T Z         GUESTTEACHER         B.Com           19         LIYA DAVY         PRT         MA           20         SHEHEEDA C E         TGT         BSc           21         NISHA BEEVI A K         OTHER         3 YEAR ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE           22         JISHA SATHISH         TGT         B.Sc           23         ZAIMA ZEN ZH         TGT         B.Voc           24         ZAMEENA AALI         TGT         BA           25         ANJU T A         TGT         MSc           26         SUSAN JOY         TGT         MA           27         SELMA P B         PRT         MA           28         ALTHAF RAHMAN M A         TGT         MA           29         RAMZIYA T A         PRT         BA           30         SARI M. S         PRT         BSc	12	SHAJEELA ZUBAIR	PRT	BCom
15         SHAHNA P M         TGT         BSc           16         FOUSIYA M KHAN         PRT         MA           17         ANN ALEXANDER         PRT         MA           18         SHAJAHAN T Z         GUESTTEACHER         B.Com           19         LIYA DAVY         PRT         MA           20         SHEHEEDA C E         TGT         BSc           21         NISHA BEEVI A K         OTHER         3 YEAR ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE           22         JISHA SATHISH         TGT         B.Sc           23         ZAIMA ZEN ZH         TGT         B.Voc           24         ZAMEENA AALI         TGT         BA           25         ANJU T A         TGT         MSc           26         SUSAN JOY         TGT         MA           27         SELMA P B         PRT         MA           28         ALTHAF RAHMAN M A         TGT         MA           29         RAMZIYA T A         PRT         BA           30         SARI M. S         PRT         BSc	13	SULFATH KA	PRT	MA
16 FOUSIYA M KHAN PRT MA  17 ANN ALEXANDER PRT MA  18 SHAJAHAN T Z GUESTTEACHER B.Com  19 LIYA DAVY PRT MA  20 SHEHEEDA C E TGT BSc  21 NISHA BEEVI A K OTHER JIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE  22 JISHA SATHISH TGT B.Voc  23 ZAIMA ZEN ZH TGT BA  25 ANJU TA TGT MSc  26 SUSAN JOY TGT MA  27 SELMA P B PRT MA  28 ALTHAF RAHMAN M A TGT  30 SARI M. S PRT BSC	14	SHANI N A	TGT	MA
17 ANN ALEXANDER PRT MA  18 SHAJAHAN T Z GUESTTEACHER B.Com  19 LIYA DAVY PRT MA  20 SHEHEEDA C E TGT BSc  21 NISHA BEEVI A K OTHER SCIENCE  22 JISHA SATHISH TGT B.Sc  23 ZAIMA ZEN ZH TGT BA  25 ANJU TA TGT MSc  26 SUSAN JOY TGT MA  27 SELMA P B PRT MA  28 ALTHAF RAHMAN M A TGT MA  29 RAMZIYA T A PRT BA  30 SARI M. S  PRT MA  MA  B.Com  MA  BSc  3 YEAR ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE  BSc  3 YEAR ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE  BSc  3 YEAR ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE  B NSc  3 YEAR ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE  4 ZAIME EN ALTHA TOT MA  4 TGT MA  4 ALTHAF RAHMAN M A TGT MA  5 SELMA P B BA  5 SARI M. S PRT BA  5 SELMA P B BA	15	SHAHNA P M	TGT	BSc
B.Com  B.Com  LIYA DAVY PRT MA  SHEHEEDA C E TGT BSc  INISHA BEEVI A K OTHER  JYEAR ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE  JISHA SATHISH TGT B.Sc  ZAIMA ZEN ZH TGT BA  ANJU T A TGT MA  SELMA P B PRT MA  ALTHAF RAHMAN M A TGT BA  SARI M. S PRT BB  B.Com  MA  B.Com  MA  SYEAR ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE  B.Voc  B.Voc  MSc  MSc  MSc  MA  MA  BA  ALTHAF RAHMAN M A TGT MA  BA  SARI M. S PRT BB  BC  B.Com  MA  AT GT BB  BC  B.Com  MA  A TGT BB  B.Com  MA  BSc  BSc	16	FOUSIYA M KHAN	PRT	MA
19 LIYA DAVY PRT MA 20 SHEHEEDA C E TGT BSc 21 NISHA BEEVI A K OTHER 3 YEAR ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE 22 JISHA SATHISH TGT B.Voc 23 ZAIMA ZEN ZH TGT B.Voc 24 ZAMEENA A ALI TGT BA 25 ANJU TA TGT MSc 26 SUSAN JOY TGT MA 27 SELMA P B PRT MA 28 ALTHAF RAHMAN M A TGT MA 29 RAMZIYA T A PRT BA 30 SARI M. S PRT BSC	17	ANN ALEXANDER	PRT	MA
20 SHEHEEDA C E TGT BSc  21 NISHA BEEVI A K OTHER 3 YEAR ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE  22 JISHA SATHISH TGT B.Sc  23 ZAIMA ZEN ZH TGT B.Voc  24 ZAMEENA AALI TGT BA  25 ANJU T A TGT MSc  26 SUSAN JOY TGT MA  27 SELMA P B PRT MA  28 ALTHAF RAHMAN M A TGT MA  29 RAMZIYA T A PRT BA  30 SARI M. S PRT BSc	18	SHAJAHAN T Z	GUESTTEACHER	B.Com
21 NISHA BEEVI A K OTHER 3 YEAR ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE 22 JISHA SATHISH TGT B.Sc 23 ZAIMA ZEN ZH TGT B.Voc 24 ZAMEENA AALI TGT BA 25 ANJU TA TGT MSc 26 SUSAN JOY TGT MA 27 SELMA P B PRT MA 28 ALTHAF RAHMAN M A TGT MA 29 RAMZIYA T A PRT BSc	19	LIYA DAVY	PRT	MA
DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE  22 JISHA SATHISH TGT B.Sc  23 ZAIMA ZEN ZH TGT B.Voc  24 ZAMEENA A ALI TGT BA  25 ANJU TA TGT MSc  26 SUSAN JOY TGT MA  27 SELMA P B PRT MA  28 ALTHAF RAHMAN M A TGT MA  29 RAMZIYA T A PRT BA  30 SARI M. S PRT BSc	20	SHEHEEDA C E	TGT	BSc
23       ZAIMA ZEN ZH       TGT       B.Voc         24       ZAMEENA A ALI       TGT       BA         25       ANJU T A       TGT       MSc         26       SUSAN JOY       TGT       MA         27       SELMA P B       PRT       MA         28       ALTHAF RAHMAN M A       TGT       MA         29       RAMZIYA T A       PRT       BA         30       SARI M. S       PRT       BSc	21	NISHA BEEVI A K	OTHER	DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER
24 ZAMEENA A ALI TGT BA 25 ANJU T A TGT MSc 26 SUSAN JOY TGT MA 27 SELMA P B PRT MA 28 ALTHAF RAHMAN M A TGT MA 29 RAMZIYA T A PRT BA 30 SARI M. S PRT BSc	22	JISHA SATHISH	TGT	B.Sc
25 ANJU TA TGT MSc 26 SUSAN JOY TGT MA 27 SELMA P B PRT MA 28 ALTHAF RAHMAN M A TGT MA 29 RAMZIYA T A PRT BA 30 SARI M. S PRT BSc	23	ZAIMA ZEN ZH	TGT	B.Voc
26 SUSAN JOY TGT MA 27 SELMA P B PRT MA 28 ALTHAF RAHMAN M A TGT MA 29 RAMZIYA T A PRT BA 30 SARI M. S PRT BSc	24	ZAMEENA A ALI	TGT	BA
27 SELMA P B PRT MA  28 ALTHAF RAHMAN M A TGT MA  29 RAMZIYA T A PRT BA  30 SARI M. S PRT BSc	25	ANJU T A	TGT	MSc
28 ALTHAF RAHMAN M A TGT MA 29 RAMZIYA T A PRT BA 30 SARI M. S PRT BSc	26	SUSAN JOY	TGT	MA
29 RAMZIYATA PRT BA 30 SARI M. S PRT BSc	27	SELMA P B	PRT	MA
30 SARI M. S PRT BSc	28	ALTHAF RAHMAN M A	TGT	MA
	29	RAMZIYA T A	PRT	BA
31 BADHUNA K. WELLNEES TEACHER MSc Phsycology	30	SARI M. S	PRT	BSc
	31	BADHUNA K.	WELLNEES TEACHER	MSc Phsycology

32	MANJU G.	PRT	M.Com
33	BASIMA M. A	PRT	BA
34	LINI JOLLY	TGT	MCA
35	STEPHY V. SUBASH	WELLNEES TEACHER	MSW
36	ANITHA MUHAMMED	PRT	3 ENGINEERING DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE
37	ANUMOL K R	PRT	MA
38	SANIYA IBRAHIM	NTT	BSc
39	SADIYA K. A	PRT	POST GRADUATION
40	HONEY SAJEEV	TGT	BSc , BEd